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Aktuelle Spiele 29.05.2019 - 05.05.2024

Sp-Nr.
044

041
042
043
045

Datum
29.05.2019

01.06.2019
01.06.2019
01.06.2019
01.06.2019

Anstol3
17:30

10:00
11:00

Spielpaarung
(SG) Grof3habersdorf/Biirglein

SV Hagenbiichach
TSV Wilhermsdorf
SPIELFREI
SPIELFREI

Bayerischer FuBball-Verband e.V. — Ligaverwaltung online unter https://spielplus.bfv.de

Ergebnisse online unter https://www.bfv.de

Aktuelle Spiele 29.05.2019 - 05.05.2024
U09 (F1-Jun.) GR.15 N/F RR

Gebiet: Kreis Nirnberg/Frankenhéhe,
Liganummer: 313626, Saison: 18/19

Stand: Sonntag, 5. Mai 2024 18:36

Ergeb.
TUSPO Roftal o.E.
SG Wachendorf/Weiherhof 1 o.E.
SG Raitersaich/Rohr o.E.

SV Burggrafenhof
SF Laubendorf
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